Hose tails
Material :    Brass
Article code d(mm) D1(BSP) B(mm) L(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
MESS013 14,0 ½” 10,0 48,0 30,0 5,0
MESS019 20,4 ½” 15,0 48,0 30,0 5,0
MESS019-3/4T 20,4 ¾” (BSPT) 15,0 61,0 38,0 5,4
MESS025 25,0 ½” 19,8 58,0 37,0 3,0
Material
Seal
:    AISI 316
:    VITON
Article code d(mm) D1(BSP) B(mm) C(mm) L(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm)
RVST013-C17 13,6 ½” 9,0 17,0 58,5 31,0 6,7
RVST013-C17-SP * 13,6 ½” 9,0 17,0 58,5 31,0 6,7
RVST013-C20 13,6 ½” 9,0 20,0 58,5 31,0 6,7
RVST013-C20-SP * 13,6 ½” 9,0 20,0 58,5 31,0 6,7
RVST016-C21 16,8 ½” 11,5 21,0 62,2 35,0 6,8
RVST016-C21-SP * 16,8 ½” 11,5 21,0 62,2 35,0 6,8
RVST019-C24 19,8 ½” 14,0 24,0 66,3 39,0 6,8
RVST019-C24-SP * 19,8 ½” 14,0 24,0 66,3 39,0 6,8
RVST025 25,1 ½” 14,0 - 58,3 38,0 3,0
* Hose tail with flexible inside hose protection spring
Hose with normal hose tail
  Hose with hose tail with inside hose
protection spring